
File No: DTB(2) 5342/09

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Lower Division Typist
Name of Department : Various
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 29.01.2015 – 13.03.2015

No. of Vacancies reported : 7 (6F + 1 NJD) 
Date of Advice : 03/06/15
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING  TURNS

TPO : MR IX 32 SC
NCA : Nil
NJD : MR IX 29 OC

Main Rotation stands at MR IX 33 OC  already filled.

Sl.
No Name & Address Rank 

No Community
Rotation as 

approved  by the 
Commission

Remarks

1 RENJU.M.S
ARIYOTTUKONAM
VADAKKARIKU VEEDU
VENNIYOOR
VENNIYOOR
NELLIVILA.P.O
695523

S/L 
­3

(SC­
Pulaya)

MR IX 32 SC TPO 
now satisfied

Insurance 
Medical 
Services

MR IX 34 E/T/B TPO to keep 50% Rule

2 AKHILA.S.NAIR
KIZHAKKEVILA PUTHEN VEEDU
MANKOTTUKONAM 
EDACODE, NEMOM P.O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
695020

259 ­ MR IX 35 OC Motor Vehicles 
Department

MR IX 36 M TPO to keep 50% rule. 

3 SREEJA R.S
SURABHI
SWATHY NAGAR – 36
KAZHAKKUTTOM P.O
TRIVANDRUM 
695582

259 A ­ MR IX 37 OC Agriculture 

4 SHINY N.B
VARAMBIL
OLATHANNI
NEYYATTINKARA P.O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

261 ­ NJD compensation 
to MR IX 27 OC 
advised on 13.01.15 
now satisfied

Agriculture 
(HQ Vacancy)



695121

5 SHEEJA.G.S
CHENTHUPPOORU PUTHEN VEEDU
VENCODE P.O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
695028
(EZHAVA)

308  Ezhava MR IX 34 E/T/B 
TPO now satisfied

Motor Vehicles 
Department

MR IX 38 SIUC Nadar TPO to keep 50% rule. 

6 SUNIL G.P
PRASANNALAYAM
PALAMVILA LANE
N.C.C ROAD
AMBALAMUKKU
PEROORKADA P.O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
695005

262 ­ MR IX 39 OC Civil Supplies

7 JASEENA R
RAJEEB MANZIL
MADATHARA P.O
MADATHARA
TRIVANDRUM 
691541

386 MUSLIM MR IX 36 M TPO 
now satisfied

Commercial 
Taxes

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD PH LPE Total

Previous 130 130 102 4 30 397

Present 3 3 1 - - 7

Grand 
Total 133 133 103 4 30 404

          For DISTRICT OFFICER
                                                KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                             THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Various
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	LPE
	Total
	130
	130
	102
	4
	30
	397
	3
	3
	1
	-
	-
	7
	133

	133
	103
	4
	30
	404



