File No: DTB(2) 5342/09

## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post : Lower Division Typist

Name of Department : Various

Date of receipt of reporting the : 29.01.2015 - 13.03.2015

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 7 (6F + 1 NJD)

Date of Advice : 03/06/15

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

## **PENDING TURNS**

TPO : MR IX 32 SC

NCA : Nil

NJD : MR IX 29 OC

## Main Rotation stands at MR IX 33 OC already filled.

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks			
1	RENJU.M.S ARIYOTTUKONAM VADAKKARIKU VEEDU VENNIYOOR VENNIYOOR NELLIVILA.P.O 695523	S/L -3	(SC- Pulaya)	MR IX 32 SC TPO now satisfied	Insurance Medical Services			
	MR IX 34 E/T/B TPO to keep 50% Rule							
2	AKHILA.S.NAIR KIZHAKKEVILA PUTHEN VEEDU MANKOTTUKONAM EDACODE, NEMOM P.O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695020	259	-	MR IX 35 OC	Motor Vehicles Department			
	MR IX 36 M TPO to keep 50% rule.							
3	SREEJA R.S SURABHI SWATHY NAGAR – 36 KAZHAKKUTTOM P.O TRIVANDRUM 695582	259 A	-	MR IX 37 OC	Agriculture			
4	SHINY N.B VARAMBIL OLATHANNI NEYYATTINKARA P.O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM	261	-	NJD compensation to MR IX 27 OC advised on 13.01.15 now satisfied	Agriculture (HQ Vacancy)			

	695121						
5	SHEEJA.G.S CHENTHUPPOORU PUTHEN VEEDU VENCODE P.O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695028 (EZHAVA)	308	Ezhava	MR IX 34 E/T/B TPO now satisfied	Motor Vehicles Department		
	MR IX 38 SIUC Nadar TPO to keep 50% rule.						
6	SUNIL G.P PRASANNALAYAM PALAMVILA LANE N.C.C ROAD AMBALAMUKKU PEROORKADA P.O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695005	262	-	MR IX 39 OC	Civil Supplies		
7	JASEENA R RAJEEB MANZIL MADATHARA P.O MADATHARA TRIVANDRUM 691541	386	MUSLIM	MR IX 36 M TPO now satisfied	Commercial Taxes		

## OC/BC Position

	OC	ВС	NJD	PH	LPE	Total
Previous	130	130	102	4	30	397
Present	3	3	1	ı	-	7
Grand Total	133	133	103	4	30	404

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM